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Rank Exhibitor Address Animal  

 

400P. Pee Wee Class.  Exhibitors under 8
1 Riley Vork Olds, AB KINGSWAY SIDEKICK JENN
1 Raelyn Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL KICK N IT DESTINATION
1 Swayer Hehli Rimbey, AB MOSNANG ILLUSTRATOR NARNIA
1 Georgia Hehli Rimbey, AB MOSNANG KA ADVANCER TIME BOMB
1 Marcus Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK
1 Emily van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC BREAKSHOT LUCINDA
1 Tijmen van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LUXOR DORALYN-RED
1 Natalie van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LIMITED JINGLE-P
1 Ashlyn van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC A2P2 MIRA
1 Ava Simanton Ponoka, AB
1 Maisyn Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA RANGER RAISIN
1 Maddyn Hastie Innisfail, AB WENDON MASTE4R ALCINA
1 Marshall Hastie Innisfail, AB WENDON UNIX DOREEN
1 Maddie Dufault Drake, SK

 

400J. Showmanship - Junior.  9-11 years as of Jan 1, 2023
1 Georgia de Lange Leduc County, AB DEERHAVEN NOBLE SPRING
2 Renelle Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL CYCLONE PICKLES
3 Janaye Rietveld Fort Saskatchewan, AB RIETBEN FUEL THE FIRE
4 Wyatt Hehli Rimbey, AB MOSNANG ADVANCER WYATT
5 Rosy Labbe Edmonton, AB KOZAK REVERE DAVINA
6 Adair Hehli Rimbey, AB MOSNANG ILLUSTRATOR NARNIA

 

400I. Showmanship - Intermediate.  12-14 years as of Jan1, 2023
1 Reata Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL WARRIOR PEACH FLUFF

Reata Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL WARRIOR PEACH FLUFF (Reserve Champion Showman)

2 Corban Friesen Drake, SK KENBERT PICASSO DISTINGUISH
3 Graison Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA ILLUSTURATOR CECILIA
4 Edwin Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK SKICK I'M CHILLIN
5 Keaton Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA WARRIOR DEADLY
6 Silas de Lange Leduc County, AB DETIMDALE DAMITA HANLEY
7 Troy Rietveld Fort Saskatchewan, AB RIETBEN DESTINY AVA
8 Eve Luymes Ponoka, AB CRESTOMERE MAX ANGIE
9 Nathan Lind Cherhill, AB KOZAK CHEERFUL DAINTY P

 

400S. Showmanship - Senior.  15-21 years of Jan 1, 2023
1 Natalie Boonstoppel Grunthal, MB LAMPADA SIDEKICK KATHLEEN

Natalie Boonstoppel Grunthal, MB LAMPADA SIDEKICK KATHLEEN (Champion Showman)

2 Cass Porteous Winchester, ON RF CRUSHABULL ELLIE
3 Ethan Nienhuis Saskatoon, SK NIENHUIS LETHAL FORCE
4 Dorian de Lange Leduc County, AB DETIMDALE CALYPSO MERCY
5 Caitlyn Tuytel Chillwack, BC
6 Lauren Sayers Vermilion, AB PROGENESIS GUARANTEE ALIES
7 Larissa Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK UNIX ATOMIC
8 Adyson Wildeboer Lacombe, AB
9 Hannah Vanderlinde Lacombe, AB LUCKY LUXOR TIFFANY
10 Gerlisa van Norel Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC BREAKSHOT LUCINDA
11 Isabelle Staub Edmontom, AB CORLANE LAMBDA DESIRAE
12 Nichole Verhoef Bowden, AB LUCKY CHIEF ALL STAR
13 Kristy van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LUXOR CALLY-RED
14 Morgan Wilson Ponoka, AB
15 Ben van de Glind Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LIMITED JINGLE-P
16 Carson Sayers Vermilion, AB DEERHAVEN KRIMSON BEEMER

 

401. Spring Heifer.  Born March 1st, 2023 to May 31st, 2023 
1 Adyson Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA RANGER RAISIN

 

402. Winter Heifer.  Born December 1st, 2022 to February 28th, 2023 
1 Keaton Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA WARRIOR DEADLY
2 Maddyn Hastie Innisfail, AB WENDON MASTE4R ALCINA
3 Adair Hehli Rimbey, AB MOSNANG ILLUSTRATOR NARNIA
4 Ben van de Glind Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LUXOR DORALYN-RED
5 Gerlisa van Norel Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC A2P2 MIRA
6 Raelyn Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL KICK N IT DESTINATION
7 Morgan Wilson Ponoka, AB CRESTOMERE FUEL VOLCANO
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8 Troy Rietveld Fort Saskatchewan, AB RIETBEN ALPHA ANNA
9 Corban Friesen Drake, SK KENBERT ILLUSTRATOR KALE
10 Marshall Hastie Innisfail, AB WENDON UNIX DOREEN
11 Janaye Rietveld Fort Saskatchewan, AB RIETBEN FUEL THE FIRE
12 Isabelle Staub Edmontom, AB AWESOME TEKASHI OKSANA
13 Silas de Lange Leduc County, AB CORLANE RANGER RED IVY P
14 Lauren Sayers Vermilion, AB PROGENESIS GUARANTEE ALIES
15 Renelle Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL CYCLONE PICKLES
16 Kristy van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC UNSTOPABULL LIONESS

 

403. Fall Heifer.  Born September 1st, 2022 to November 30th, 2022 
1 Caitlyn Tuytel Chillwack, BC MOSNANG BREAKSHOT JURY

Caitlyn Tuytel Chillwack, BC MOSNANG BREAKSHOT JURY (Reserve Grand Champion)

2 Cass Porteous Winchester, ON LAMPADA TATOO HOUSTON
3 Edwin Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK SKICK I'M CHILLIN
4 Natalie Boonstoppel Grunthal, MB ZESSEN AXL MARIAH
5 Gerlisa van Norel Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC BREAKSHOT LUCINDA
6 Wyatt Hehli Rimbey, AB MOSNANG BRYSON NADIA
7 Larissa Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK MASTER LUVYA
8 Hannah Vanderlinde Lacombe, AB LUCKY CHIEF REBEL
9 Kristy van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LUXOR CALLY-RED
10 Carson Sayers Vermilion, AB DEERHAVEN KRIMSON BEEMER
11 Dorian de Lange Leduc County, AB DETIMDALE CALYPSO MERCY
12 Troy Rietveld Fort Saskatchewan, AB RIETBEN DESTINY AVA
13 Corban Friesen Drake, SK CRESTOMERE BELIEVE VIOLET
14 Graison Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA ILLUSTURATOR CECILIA
15 Georgia de Lange Leduc County, AB DEERHAVEN NOBLE SPRING
16 Nichole Verhoef Bowden, AB STJOR-I ALTITUDE ROAD BLOCK
17 Isabelle Staub Edmontom, AB CORLANE LAMBDA DESIRAE
18 Rosy Labbe Edmonton, AB KOZAK REVERE DAVINA
20 Morgan Wilson Ponoka, AB CRESTOMERE GALORE LILIO
21 Ben van de Glind Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC LIMITED JINGLE-P
22 Nathan Lind Cherhill, AB KOZAK CHEERFUL DAINTY P
23 Silas de Lange Leduc County, AB DETIMDALE DAMITA HANLEY

 

404. Summer Yearling.  Born June 1st, 2022 to August 31st, 2022 
1 Natalie Boonstoppel Grunthal, MB SR SIDEKICK EVENING TINGE

Natalie Boonstoppel Grunthal, MB SR SIDEKICK EVENING TINGE (Grand Champion)

2 Larissa Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK UNIX ATOMIC
3 Adyson Wildeboer Lacombe, AB CHUBANNA BELIEVE IN A STAR
4 Caitlyn Tuytel Chillwack, BC CRESTOMERE PERENNIAL VIOLET
5 Reata Lovich Balgonie, SK LOVHILL WARRIOR PEACH FLUFF
6 Hannah Vanderlinde Lacombe, AB LUCKY LUXOR TIFFANY
7 Gerlisa van Norel Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC ALASKA PRINGEL
8 Lauren Sayers Vermilion, AB VERMILION RANGER RED FREDERIKA
9 Isabelle Staub Edmontom, AB CORLANE RANGER DESPERADO P
10 Corban Friesen Drake, SK KENBERT PICASSO DISTINGUISH
11 Dorian de Lange Leduc County, AB DEERHAVEN COMERICA NIACIN
12 Eve Luymes Ponoka, AB CRESTOMERE S H VINNY
13 Carson Sayers Vermilion, AB VERMILION ALLIGATOR PAULIE
14 Morgan Wilson Ponoka, AB CRESTOMERE DORAL CANADA
15 Silas de Lange Leduc County, AB AWESOME TEKASHI SIXNINE
16 Kristy van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC VICTOR CARINA

 

405. Spring Yearling.  Born March 1st, 2022 to May 31st, 2022 
1 Caitlyn Tuytel Chillwack, BC MOSNANG MASTER MIND
2 Kristy van de Brake Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC DOC NANNY
3 Edwin Slingerland Diamond City, AB DIAMONDPARK SIDERD LAWBREAKER
4 Troy Rietveld Fort Saskatchewan, AB RIETBEN JAGGER BEYONCE
5 Hannah Vanderlinde Lacombe, AB LUCKY WARRIOR DO IT AGAIN
6 Silas de Lange Leduc County, AB DEERHAVEN NOBLE BUMBLE

 

406. Winter Yearling.  Born December 1st, 2021 to February 28th, 2022 
1 Natalie Boonstoppel Grunthal, MB LAMPADA SIDEKICK KATHLEEN
2 Gerlisa van Norel Lacombe, AB THORNSPYC BARDO AMAZONE
3 Morgan Wilson Ponoka, AB CRESTOMERE BELIEVE IN LOVE
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407. Fall Yearling.  Born September 1st, 2021 to November 30th, 2021 
1 Hannah Vanderlinde Lacombe, AB LUCKY MEIHAVEN WARRIOR RORY
2 Larissa Slingerland Diamond City, AB JEANLU AVALANCHE GLEAM
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